29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

Supermotorad Open Tour MCR Sorted on Best Lap time
Hobby + Veteran 0,000 Km

- H H N
Qualifying 2012.04:29. 10:25. . . .
Qualify started at 11:23:15 . .

Pos No. Name Nat. Competitor Car Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 69 Jiri BLAHA ACR Honda Veteran 1:12.496 7
2 54 Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Husaberg Veteran 1:13.452 0.956 11
3 66 Pavel Provaznik ACR Yamaha Veteran 1:16.415 3.919 10
4 89 Peter SEKERA SMF KTM Hobby 1:18.173 5.677 6
5 71 Karol GLASSA SMF Suzuki Veteran 1:19.463 6.967 8
6 111 Frantisek JIRKU CSMS Husqgvarna Hobby 1:19.704 7.208 10
7 202 Micha MORAVCIK CSMS KTM Hobby 1:20.936 8.440 13
8 13 Tomas KELLER CSMS Husaberg Hobby 1:22.414 9.918 13
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Hobby + Veteran

0,000 Km

Qualifying 2012.04.29. 10:25. .. . .
Qualify started at 11:23:15 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 1:25.049 +4.113 11:25:37.167
(69) Jiri BLAHA 2 1:22.407 +1.471 11:26:59.574
1 1:14.968 +2.472  11:25:24.276 3 1:22.293 +1.357  11:28:21.867
2 1:13.350 +0.854 11:26:37.626 4 1:22.489 +1.553 11:29:44.356
3 1:12.496 11:27:50.122 5 1:21.277 +0.341 11:31:05.633
4 1:13.237 +0.741  11:29:03.359 6 1:20.936 11:32:26.569
5 1:25.670 +13.174 11:30:29.029 7 1:22.277 +1.341 11:33:48.846
6 5:23.045  +4:10.549 11:35:52.074 8 1:21.649 +0.713 11:35:10.495
7 1:21.986 +9.490 11:37:14.060 9 1:22.873 +1.937 11:36:33.368
10 1:27.081 +6.145  11:38:00.449
(54) Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC 11 1:31.532 +10.596 11:39:31.981
1 1:18.826 +5.374 11:25:51.533 12 1:27.269 +6.333 11:40:59.250
2 1:26.076 +12.624 11:27:17.609 13 1:31.141 +10.205 11:42:30.391
3 1:15.606 +2.154  11:28:33.215
4 1:17.498 +4.046 11:29:50.713 (13) Tomas KELLER
5 1:15.403 +1.951  11:31:06.116 1 1:26.432 +4.018  11:25:41.086
6 1:46.171 +32.719 11:32:52.287 2 1:24.374 +1.960 11:27:05.460
7 1:13.836 +0.384  11:34:06.123 3 1:24.880 +2.466  11:28:30.340
8 2:40.243  +1:26.791  11:36:46.366 4 1:23.627 +1.213  11:29:53.967
9 1:13.898 +0.446 11:38:00.264 5 1:22.414 11:31:16.381
10 1:24.520 +11.068 11:39:24.784 6 1:23.214 +0.800 11:32:39.595
11 1:13.452 11:40:38.236 7 1:23.911 +1.497 11:34:03.506
8 1:22.699 +0.285  11:35:26.205
(66) Pavel Provaznik 9 1:23.211 +0.797  11:36:49.416
1 1:16.960 +0.545 11:25:59.357 10 1:23.246 +0.832 11:38:12.662
2 1:16.415 11:27:15.772 11 1:23.208 +0.794 11:39:35.870
3 1:16.778 +0.363 11:28:32.550 12 1:25.104 +2.690 11:41:00.974
4 1:30.952 +14.537 11:30:03.502 13 1:27.669 +5.255 11:42:28.643
5 1:19.386 +2.971 11:31:22.888
6 1:17.032 +0.617  11:32:39.920
7 1:17.544 +1.129 11:33:57.464
8 1:19.186 +2.771 11:35:16.650
9 1:18.450 +2.035  11:36:35.100
10 1:18.976 +2.561 11:37:54.076
(89) Peter SEKERA
1 1:20.308 +2.135  11:25:50.052
2 1:18.622 +0.449  11:27:08.674
3 1:20.923 +2.750  11:28:29.597
4 1:18.173 11:29:47.770
5 1:19.346 +1.173 11:31:07.116
6 1:42.095 +23.922  11:32:49.211
(71) Karol GLASSA
1 1:24.031 +4.568 11:26:07.793
2 1:22.566 +3.103 11:27:30.359
3 1:21.669 42206 11:28:52.028
4 1:21.847 +2.384  11:30:13.875
5 1:20.501 +1.038  11:31:34.376
6 1:19.463 11:32:53.839
7 1:19.767 +0.304  11:34:13.606
8 1:29.126 +9.663 11:35:42.732
(111) Frantisek JIRKU
1 1:22.974 +3.270  11:25:58.592
2 1:22.268 +2.564  11:27:20.860
3 1:20.891 +1.187 11:28:41.751
4 1:20.771 +1.067  11:30:02.522
5 1:19.727 +0.023 11:31:22.249
6 1:22.109 +2.405  11:32:44.358
7 5:45.785  +4:26.081 11:38:30.143
8 1:21.959 +2.255  11:39:52.102
9 1:19.704 11:41:11.806
10 1:20.667 +0.963 11:42:32.473
(202) Micha MORAVCIK
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Sorted on Laps'

Hobby + Veteran + MX

Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:41

2012.04.29. 14:05.

0,000 Km

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Competitor Car Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Point
1 1 69 Jiri BLAHA ACR Honda Veteran 10 12:41.640 1:12.729 25
2 2 54 Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Husaberg Veteran 10 12:54.560 12.920 1:14.241 22
3 3 66 Pavel Provaznik ACR Yamaha Veteran 10 13:03.011 21.371 1:17.243 20
4 1 89 Peter SEKERA SMF KTM Hobby 10 13:06.925 25.285 1:17.183 25
5 1 6 Jan WIESNER CSMS Kawasaki MX 10 13:17.458 35.818 1:17.533 25
6 2 202 Micha MORAVCIK CSMS KTM Hobby 10 13:31.450 49.810 1:19.424 22
7 3 13 Tomas KELLER CSMS Husaberg Hobby 10 13:38.062  56.422 1:19.767 20
8 4 71 Karol GLASSA SMF Suzuki Veteran 10 13:45.539 1:03.899 1:19.273 18
9 2 4 Tomas PANACEK CSMS Honda MX 10 13:47.539 1:05.899 1:19.412 22
10 3 229 Vaclav KADLEC ACR KTM MX 10 13:58.998 1:17.358 1:18.925 20
11 4 111 Frantisek JIRKU CSMS Husqgvarna Hobby 9 12:46.010 1 Lap 1:20.813 18
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.920 - 1:12.729 - 69 - Jiri BLAHA
Orbits
/
éﬂmaﬂﬂmrﬂ

Printed: 2012.04.29. 14:32:17

WTIMING



29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Hobby + Veteran + MX

Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:41

0,000 Km

2012.04.29. 14:05.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Jiri BLAHA
1 1:16.308 +3.579 14:09:58.563
2 1:12.729 14:11:11.292
3 1:14.904 +2.175 14:12:26.196
4 1:15.416 +2.687 14:13:41.612
5 1:15.277 +2.548 14:14:56.889
6 1:15.952 +3.223 14:16:12.841
7 1:16.631 +3.902 14:17:29.472
8 1:17.135 +4.406 14:18:46.607
9 1:16.313 +3.584 14:20:02.920
10 1:20.174 +7.445 14:21:23.094
(54) Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC
1 1:15.776 +1.535 14:09:58.194
2 1:33.415 +19.174 14:11:31.609
3 1:16.020 +1.779 14:12:47.629
4 1:16.021 +1.780 14:14:03.650
5 1:15.518 +1.277 14:15:19.168
6 1:15.633 +1.392 14:16:34.801
7 1:15.500 +1.259 14:17:50.301
8 1:14.241 14:19:04.542
9 1:15.054 +0.813 14:20:19.596
10 1:16.418 +2.177 14:21:36.014
(66) Pavel Provaznik
1 1:18.493 +1.250 14:10:01.112
1:17.545 +0.302 14:11:18.657
3 1:18.091 +0.848 14:12:36.748
4 1:18.006 +0.763 14:13:54.754
5 1:18.099 +0.856 14:15:12.853
6 1:17.777 +0.534 14:16:30.630
7 1:18.035 +0.792 14:17:48.665
8 1:17.243 14:19:05.908
9 1:19.199 +1.956 14:20:25.107
10 1:19.358 +2.115 14:21:44.465
(89) Peter SEKERA
1 1:20.266 +3.083 14:10:02.937
2 1:17.183 14:11:20.120
3 1:17.266 +0.083 14:12:37.386
4 1:17.743 +0.560 14:13:55.129
5 1:18.108 +0.925 14:15:13.237
6 1:18.304 +1.121 14:16:31.541
7 1:19.372 +2.189 14:17:50.913
8 1:18.826 +1.643 14:19:09.739
9 1:19.773 +2.590 14:20:29.512
10 1:18.867 +1.684 14:21:48.379
(6) Jan Wiesner
1 1:24.560 +7.027 14:10:08.199
2 1:19.306 +1.773 14:11:27.505
3 1:18.822 +1.289 14:12:46.327
4 1:19.610 +2.077 14:14:05.937
5 1:20.397 +2.864 14:15:26.334
6 1:17.533 14:16:43.867
7 1:17.956 +0.423 14:18:01.823
8 1:19.315 +1.782 14:19:21.138
9 1:18.671 +1.138 14:20:39.809
10 1:19.103 +1.570 14:21:58.912
(202) Micha MORAVCIK
1 1:22.111 +2.687 14:10:05.182
2 1:19.424 14:11:24.606
3 1:20.425 +1.001 14:12:45.031
4 1:20.544 +1.120 14:14:05.575

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:21.692 +2.268 14:15:27.267
6 1:20.476 +1.052 14:16:47.743
7 1:20.816 +1.392 14:18:08.559
8 1:21.162 +1.738 14:19:29.721
9 1:20.811 +1.387 14:20:50.532

10 1:22.372 +2.948 14:22:12.904

(13) Tomas KELLER
1 1:24.225 +4.458 14:10:07.577
2 1:21.350 +1.583 14:11:28.927
3 1:21.094 +1.327 14:12:50.021
4 1:19.767 14:14:09.788
5 1:21.306 +1.539 14:15:31.094
6 1:20.332 +0.565 14:16:51.426
7 1:21.153 +1.386 14:18:12.579
8 1:21.235 +1.468 14:19:33.814
9 1:22.995 +3.228 14:20:56.809
10 1:22.707 +2.940 14:22:19.516
(71) Karol GLASSA
1 1:27.851 +8.578 14:10:10.579
2 1:22.565 +3.292 14:11:33.144
3 1:21.939 +2.666 14:12:55.083
4 1:19.273 14:14:14.356
5 1:19.773 +0.500 14:15:34.129
6 1:20.439 +1.166 14:16:54.568
7 1:20.744 +1.471 14:18:15.312
8 1:24.314 +5.041 14:19:39.626
9 1:24.779 +5.506 14:21:04.405
10 1:22.588 +3.315 14:22:26.993
(4) Tomés PANACEK
1 1:28.445 +9.033 14:10:12.097
2 1:24.154 +4.742 14:11:36.251
3 1:21.885 +2.473 14:12:58.136
4 1:22.837 +3.425 14:14:20.973
5 1:20.627 +1.215 14:15:41.600
6 1:22.276 +2.864 14:17:03.876
7 1:22.195 +2.783 14:18:26.071
8 1:21.148 +1.736 14:19:47.219
9 1:22.362 +2.950 14:21:09.581
10 1:19.412 14:22:28.993
(229) Véclav KADLEC
1 1:27.073 +8.148 14:10:10.020
2 1:22.791 +3.866 14:11:32.811
3 1:21.977 +3.052 14:12:54.788
4 1:22.412 +3.487 14:14:17.200
5 1:20.409 +1.484 14:15:37.609
6 1:19.428 +0.503 14:16:57.037
7 1:20.999 +2.074 14:18:18.036
8 1:20.760 +1.835 14:19:38.796
9 1:18.925 14:20:57.721
10 1:42.731 +23.806 14:22:40.452
(111) Frantisek JIRKU
1 1:25.790 +4.977 14:10:08.763
2 1:21.745 +0.932 14:11:30.508
3 1:21.170 +0.357 14:12:51.678
4 1:20.939 +0.126 14:14:12.617
5 1:20.813 14:15:33.430
6 1:21.581 +0.768 14:16:55.011
7 1:44.571 +23.758 14:18:39.582
8 1:24.662 +3.849 14:20:04.244
9 1:23.220 +2.407 14:21:27.464
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Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Lapchart |

Hobby + Veteran + MX

Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:08:41

0,000 ki .I;I;I
2012.04.29. 14:05
| Il

Competitors

Jiri BLAHA (69)

Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC (54)
Pavel Provaznik (66)
Peter SEKERA (89)
Karol GLASSA (71)
Vaclav KADLEC (229)
Frantisek JIRKU (111)
Micha MORAVCIK (202)
Tomés KELLER (13)
Jan Wiesner (6)

Tomés PANACEK (4)

O 0O NGOV A WNR

e
= O

Laps

0

1

2

3

4 5

8 9

10

69

54 69 69

69 69

69

69

69 69

69

54

69 66 66

66 66

66

66

54 54

54

66

66 89 89

89 89

89

54

66 66

66

89

89 202 202

54 54

54

89

89 89

89

71

202 6

6

202 6

6 6

229

13 13 54

6 202

202

202

202 202

202

111

6 111 13

13 13

13

13

13 13

13

202

111 54 111

111 111

71

71

229 229

71

13

229 229 229

71 71

111

229

71 71

6

71 71 71

229 229

229

4 4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

111

111 111

229

Printed: 2012.04.29. 14:25:00

Orbits

[CwronoMoro

WTII\/IlNG




29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

Supermotorad Open Tour MCR

Sorted on Laps'

Hobby + Veteran + MX
Race 2

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:17:35

0,000 Km

-

2012.04.29. 15:50
| Il

_H

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Competit Car Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Point: |
1 1 69  Jiri BLAHA ACR Honda Veteran 10 12:25.273 1:12.843 25
2 2 54 Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC SMF Husaberg Veteran 10 12:25.839 0.566 1:12.436 22
3 3 66 Pavel Provaznik ACR Yamaha Veteran 10 13:11.685 46.412 1:17.972 20
4 1 89  Peter SEKERA SMF KTM Hobby 10 13:22.070 56.797 1:17.814 25
5 2 202 Micha MORAVCIK CSMS KTM Hobby 10 13:36.616 1:11.343 1:20.436 22
6 4 71 Karol GLASSA SMF Suzuki Veteran 10 13:39.445 1:14.172 1:20.255 18
7 3 111 Frantisek JIRKU CSMS Husqgvarna Hobby 10 13:48.442 1:23.169 1:20.307 20
8 1 4 Toméas PANACEK CSMS Honda MX 9 12:33.550 1Lap 1:20.898 25
9 4 13 Tomas KELLER CSMS Husaberg Hobby 9 12:45.906 1 Lap 1:21.405 18
10 2 6  Jan WIESNER CSMS Kawasaki MX 9 12:59.559 1 Lap 1:17.855 22
11 3 229 Vaclav KADLEC ACR KTM MX 9 13:31.315 1 Lap 1:21.049 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.566 - 1:12.436 - 54 - Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC
Orbits
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Hobby + Veteran + MX

Race 2

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:17:35

0,000 Km

2012.04.29. 15:50.

|
I
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Jiri BLAHA
1 1:15.406 +2.563 16:18:51.745
2 1:14.839 +1.996 16:20:06.584
3 1:15.420 +2.577 16:21:22.004
4 1:15.939 +3.096 16:22:37.943
5 1:14.737 +1.894 16:23:52.680
6 1:14.110 +1.267 16:25:06.790
7 1:13.345 +0.502 16:26:20.135
8 1:13.618 +0.775 16:27:33.753
9 1:14.023 +1.180 16:28:47.776
10 1:12.843 16:30:00.619
(54) Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC
1 1:18.006 +5.570 16:18:54.453
2 1:15.927 +3.491 16:20:10.380
3 1:15.310 +2.874 16:21:25.690
4 1:14.934 +2.498 16:22:40.624
5 1:14.579 +2.143 16:23:55.203
6 1:13.001 +0.565 16:25:08.204
7 1:12.827 +0.391 16:26:21.031
8 1:13.943 +1.507 16:27:34.974
9 1:12.436 16:28:47.410
10 1:13.775 +1.339 16:30:01.185
(66) Pavel Provaznik
1 1:20.995 +3.023 16:18:57.626
2 1:18.812 +0.840 16:20:16.438
3 1:17.972 16:21:34.410
4 1:19.172 +1.200 16:22:53.582
5 1:19.290 +1.318 16:24:12.872
6 1:18.475 +0.503 16:25:31.347
7 1:18.180 +0.208 16:26:49.527
8 1:18.251 +0.279 16:28:07.778
9 1:18.767 +0.795 16:29:26.545
10 1:20.486 +2.514 16:30:47.031
(89) Peter SEKERA
1 1:22.386 +4.572 16:18:59.038
2 1:17.814 16:20:16.852
3 1:17.821 +0.007 16:21:34.673
4 1:19.130 +1.316 16:22:53.803
5 1:19.574 +1.760 16:24:13.377
6 1:18.463 +0.649 16:25:31.840
7 1:19.164 +1.350 16:26:51.004
8 1:19.965 +2.151 16:28:10.969
9 1:21.369 +3.555 16:29:32.338
10 1:25.078 +7.264 16:30:57.416
(202) Micha MORAVCIK
1 1:23.279 +2.843 16:19:00.458
2 1:20.466 +0.030 16:20:20.924
3 1:20.932 +0.496 16:21:41.856
4 1:22.117 +1.681 16:23:03.973
5 1:20.898 +0.462 16:24:24.871
6 1:22.005 +1.569 16:25:46.876
7 1:21.745 +1.309 16:27:08.621
8 1:21.808 +1.372 16:28:30.429
9 1:20.436 16:29:50.865
10 1:21.097 +0.661 16:31:11.962
(71) Karol GLASSA
1 1:25.232 +4.977 16:19:01.864
2 1:22.235 +1.980 16:20:24.099
3 1:21.438 +1.183 16:21:45.537
4 1:21.191 +0.936 16:23:06.728

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:21.164 +0.909 16:24:27.892
6 1:21.910 +1.655 16:25:49.802
7 1:20.255 16:27:10.057
8 1:20.649 +0.394 16:28:30.706
9 1:20.764 +0.509 16:29:51.470

10 1:23.321 +3.066 16:31:14.791

(111) Frantisek JIRKU
1 1:26.274 +5.967 16:19:03.143
1:23.297 +2.990 16:20:26.440
3 1:22.866 +2.559 16:21:49.306
4 1:22.657 +2.350 16:23:11.963
5 1:22.998 +2.691 16:24:34.961
6 1:20.894 +0.587 16:25:55.855
7 1:23.115 +2.808 16:27:18.970
8 1:20.515 +0.208 16:28:39.485
9 1:20.307 16:29:59.792
10 1:23.996 +3.689 16:31:23.788
(4) Tomés PANACEK
1 1:29.042 +8.144 16:19:06.911
2 1:24.596 +3.698 16:20:31.507
3 1:22.508 +1.610 16:21:54.015
4 1:20.898 16:23:14.913
5 1:21.313 +0.415 16:24:36.226
6 1:21.722 +0.824 16:25:57.948
7 1:25.300 +4.402 16:27:23.248
8 1:21.209 +0.311 16:28:44.457
9 1:24.439 +3.541 16:30:08.896
(13) Tomas KELLER
1 1:44.927 +23.522 16:19:22.073
2 1:23.035 +1.630 16:20:45.108
3 1:22.802 +1.397 16:22:07.910
4 1:21.405 16:23:29.315
5 1:21.599 +0.194 16:24:50.914
6 1:21.664 +0.259 16:26:12.578
7 1:23.317 +1.912 16:27:35.895
8 1:21.564 +0.159 16:28:57.459
9 1:23.793 +2.388 16:30:21.252
(6) Jan WIESNER
1 2:03.128 +45.273 16:19:40.632
2 1:37.080 +19.225 16:21:17.712
3 1:20.121 +2.266 16:22:37.833
4 1:22.116 +4.261 16:23:59.949
5 1:18.821 +0.966 16:25:18.770
6 1:20.071 +2.216 16:26:38.841
7 1:17.855 16:27:56.696
8 1:18.638 +0.783 16:29:15.334
9 1:19.571 +1.716 16:30:34.905
(229) Véclav KADLEC
1 2:27.452 +1:06.403 16:20:04.531
2 1:26.517 +5.468 16:21:31.048
3 1:24.246 +3.197 16:22:55.294
4 1:22.541 +1.492 16:24:17.835
5 1:21.980 +0.931 16:25:39.815
6 1:22.124 +1.075 16:27:01.939
7 1:22.018 +0.969 16:28:23.957
8 1:21.049 16:29:45.006
9 1:21.655 +0.606 16:31:06.661

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2012.04.29. 16:40:20
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Lapchart |

Hobby + Veteran + MX
Race 2

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:17:35

0,000 ki .I;I;I
2012.04.29. 15:50
| Il

Competitors

Jiri BLAHA (69)

Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC (54)
Pavel Provaznik (66)
Karol GLASSA (71)
Peter SEKERA (89)
Frantisek JIRKU (111)
Véaclav KADLEC (229)
Tomés KELLER (13)
Micha MORAVCIK (202)
Jan WIESNER (6)
Tomés PANACEK (4)
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29.04.2012, Viyskov (CZ)

ISupermotorad Open Tour MCR

Hobby + Veteran + MX 0,000 Km ._._.
Total . . .
|| H N

Pos No. Name Competitor Car Class R1. R2. Total points
Hobby

1 89 Peter SEKERA KTM Hobby 25 25 50

2 202 Micha MORAVCIK KTM Hobby 22 22 44

3 111 Frantisek JIRKU Husqvarna  Hobby 18 20 38

4 13 Tomas KELLER Husaberg Hobby 20 18 38
MX

1 4 Toméas PANACEK Honda MX 22 25 47

2 6 Jan WIESNER Kawasaki MX 25 22 47

3 229 Vaclav KADLEC KTM MX 20 20 40
Veteran

1 69 Jiri BLAHA Honda Veteran 25 25 50

2 54 Ing. Juraj KNEZOVIC Husaberg Veteran 22 22 44

3 66 Pavel Provaznik Yamaha Veterén 20 20 40

4 71 Karol GLASSA Suzuki Veteran 18 18 36
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